
E DIV: BEG NW COR, RUN E 150 FT,
23.1 FT, S 80 FT, W 127 FT, N 20
POB. (BLOCK 270)

ANDERSON DEVON R/ANDERSON LYDIA B
302 SE SAINT JOHNS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13287-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/13/2024 JS 0.66 23,319 0 0 23,319

STANDARD
1

133,257
9,332
23,319

165,908
0

165,908
HX HB 51,411

114,497
165,908

0

166,208

1517/1960 6/21/2024 WD Q I 01 199,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER ALAN J

ANDERSON DEVON R

1511/1888 4/03/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (WILBU

HUNTER GLENN J
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2025HX Base Yr

302 SE SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,559 84.5397 94.68 242,286 1920 1920 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2267

BAS 240 100 240 12,498

BAS 2,027 100 2,027 105,554

FOP 196 30 59 3,072

FOP 270 30 81 4,218

FOP 340 30 102 5,311

UST 112 45 50 2,604

3,185 2,559 133,257

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W17 N8 W14 W8 N14 W15 S10 S43 E1 E36 N9 E17
N22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-53,31] S10 E34 N10 W34 $
FOP=[ORIG=-54,-12] W10 S27 E10 N27 $
BAS=[ORIG=-39,-22] N16 W15 S16 E15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-17,-8] N14 W14 S14 E14 $
UST=[ORIG=-31,-8] N14 W8 S14 E8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,131

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,201

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

7 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

9,332

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3127.00 205.00 25,993.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.95 0.81 20,989

2 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-323.00 125.00 2,886.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.95 0.81 2,330


